
Fastener Catalogue
Catalogue de fixations 



SKU ITEM
QTY/CS

(M)
LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE SHANK

FINISH
FINITION

EG = ELECTRO-GALVANIZED / ÉLECTRO-GALVANISÉ

058-9822 5C03272 1-1/4” .120 SMOOTH / LISSE EG 7.2

058-8916 5C02032S 1-1/4” .120 SMOOTH / LISSE EG 3.6

DESIGNED FOR USE IN ALL COIL ROOFING NAILERS
CONÇUS POUR TOUTES LES CLOUEUSES DE TOITURE À ROULEAU

SKU ITEM
QTY/

CS (M)

LENGTH
DE

LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE SHANK

FINISH
FINITION

058-6285 5C3448383 1-1/2” .148 SMOOTH / LISSE BRITE / BRILLANT 3

058-6284 5C3448384 1-1/2” .148 SMOOTH / LISSE HDG 1

058-6286 5C3468383 2-1/2” .168 SMOOTH / LISSE BRITE / BRILLANT 2
HDG= HOT DIP GALVNIZED / GALVANISÉ À CHAUDDESIGNED FOR USE IN ALL POSITIVE PLACEMENT NAILERS

CONÇUS POUR TOUTES LES CLOUEUSES DE PLACEMENT POSITIF

APPLICATION: ROOFING
APPLICATION: TOITURE

COMPATIBLE TOOLS AVAILABLE AT CANADIAN TIRE:
UTILS COMPATIBLES DISPONIBLES CHEZ CANADIAN TIRE :

058-9816
058-9843
058-8520

APPLICATION: JOIST HANGERS, HURRICANE TIES, AND STRAPS—TO WOOD FRAMING
APPLICATION: SUPPORTS DE SOLIVE, ATTACHES ANTI-OURAGAN ET SANGLES — POUR CHARPENTE EN BOIS



ITEM
QTY/CS

(M)
LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE SHANK

FINISH
FINITION

2”

2”

2-3/8”+3-1/4”

2-3/8”+3-1/4”

2”

2-3/8”

3-1/4”

3-1/4”

3-1/4”

3-1/4”

3”

2-3/8”

2-3/8”

2-3/8”

2-3/8”

.113

.113

.113 + .120

.113 + .120

.113

.113

.120

.120

.120

.120

.120

.113

.113

.113

.113

SMOOTH/LISSE

SMOOTH/LISSE

SMOOTH/LISSE

SMOOTH/LISSE

RING/ANNEAU

SMOOTH/LISSE

SMOOTH/LISSE

SMOOTH/LISSE

SMOOTH/LISSE

SMOOTH/LISSE

RING/ANNEAU

RING/ANNEAU

RING/ANNEAU

SMOOTH/LISSE

RING/ANNEAU

HDG

HDG

BRITE

HDG

BRITE

HDG

HDG

BRITE

BRITE

HDG

HDG

HDG

BRITE

BRITE

1

2.5

1

1

1

1

1

2.5

2.5

1

1

2.5

1

2.5

2.5

SKU

058-8970

058-6291

058-6274

058-9361

058-9421

058-6232

058-8906

058-8922

058-6226

058-6231

058-6229

058-6230

058-8969

058-6290

058-6228

5C35031

5C34503

5C34HDG

5C34BRT

5C345036

5C13601

5C8031

5C348034

5C3420803

5C20801

5C342751

5C346054

5C346031

5C343603

5C13605

BRITE

BRITE= BRILLANT

HDG= HOT DIP GALVNIZED / GALVANISÉ À CHAUDDESIGNED FOR USE IN ALL 30-34° FRAMING NAILERS
CONÇU POUR ÊTRE UTILISÉ AVEC TOUTES LES CLOUEUSES À CHARPENTE 30-34°

APPLICATION: FRAMING & STRUCTURAL BUILDING, OTHER WOOD TO WOOD CONSTRUCTION
APPLICATION: CHARPENTE ET STRUCTURE DE BÂTIMENT, AUTRES CONSTRUCTIONS BOIS SUR BOIS

COMPATIBLE TOOLS AVAILABLE AT CANADIAN TIRE:
UTILS COMPATIBLES DISPONIBLES CHEZ CANADIAN TIRE :

058-1997
058-9844
058-8507
774-8691
774-8690



ITEM
QTY/CS

(M)
LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE SHANK

FINISH
FINITION

2-3/8”

2-3/8”

3-1/4”

3-1/4”

.113

.113

.120

.120

SMOOTH/LISSE

SMOOTH/LISSE

SMOOTH/LISSE

SMOOTH/LISSE

HDG

BRITE

HDG

2

2

2

2

SKU

058-6236

058-6234

058-6233

058-6235

BRITE

BRITE= BRILLANT

HDG= HOT DIP GALVNIZED / GALVANISÉ À CHAUDDESIGNED FOR USE IN ALL 28° FRAMING NAILERS
CONÇU POUR ÊTRE UTILISÉ AVEC TOUTES LES CLOUEUSES À CHARPENTE 28°

APPLICATION: FRAMING & STRUCTURAL BUILDING, OTHER WOOD TO WOOD CONSTRUCTION
APPLICATION: CHARPENTE ET STRUCTURE DE BÂTIMENT, AUTRES CONSTRUCTIONS BOIS SUR BOIS

5C2836034

5C2813603

5C2808034

5C2820803



ITEM
QTY/CS

(M)
LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE SHANK

FINISH
FINITION

2”

1-3/4”

2”

2”

2-1/4” + 3-1/4”

3-1/4”

3-1/4”

2-1/2”

2-1/4”

2-3/8”

.090

.094

.094

.099

.099 + .120

.120

.120

.099

.099

.099

RING/ANNEAU

RING/ANNEAU

RING/ANNEAU

SPIRAL/SPIRALE

SPIRAL/SPIRALE

SPIRAL/SPIRALE

SPIRAL/SPIRALE

SPIRAL/SPIRALE

SPIRAL/SPIRALE

SPIRAL/SPIRALE

SS

HDG

BRITE

HDG

HDG

BRITE

BRITE

BRITE

HDG

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

1

4

4

3.6

3.6

3.6

SKU

058-6239

058-6238

058-6277

058-6247

058-6246

058-6244

058-6242

058-6292

058-6293

058-6240

5C590200SS

5C584554

5C595092

5C99508

5C05HDG

5C508084

5C521808

5C599638

5C599558

5C99600

HDG

BRITE= BRILLANT

HDG= HOT DIP GALVNIZED / GALVANISÉ À CHAUD

APPLICATION: FRAMING & STRUCTURAL BUILDING, OTHER WOOD TO WOOD CONSTRUCTION
APPLICATION: CHARPENTE ET STRUCTURE DE BÂTIMENT, AUTRES CONSTRUCTIONS BOIS SUR BOIS

COMPATIBLE TOOLS AVAILABLE AT CANADIAN TIRE:
UTILS COMPATIBLES DISPONIBLES CHEZ CANADIAN TIRE :

.082 - .094 GA
374-7440

.099 - .120 GA
058-0054

2-1/4” .094 RING/ANNEAU HDG 3.6058-6241 5C594558

2-1/4” + 3-1/4” .099 + .120 SPIRAL/SPIRALE BRITE 1058-6276 5C05BRT

SS = STAINLESS STEEL / ACIER INOXYDABLE



ITEM
LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE

FINISH
FINITION

3/4”

1/2”

1”

1-1/4”

1-9/16”

1-1/4”

1”

3/4”

1-1/2”

2”

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

SKU

058-8468

058-8294

058-6295

058-9419

058-6252

058-6251

058-8471

058-8470

058-8472

058-8469

5C18191

5C18121

5C18251

5C18321

5C81840

5C18325

5C81825

5C81819

5C18381

5C18501

GALVANIZED

DESIGNED FOR USE IN ALL 18 GAUGE BRAD NAILERS
CONÇU POUR ÊTRE UTILISÉ AVEC TOUTES LES CLOUEUSES BRAD DE CALIBRE 18

APPLICATION: THESE NAILS ARE IDEAL FOR A VARIETY OF HOBBY, WOODWORKING, TRIM,
CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS
APPLICATION: CES CLOUS SONT PARFAITS POUR LE BRICOLAGE, LA MENUISERIE, LES MOULURES ET
LES PROJETS DE CONSTRUCTION

COMPATIBLE TOOLS AVAILABLE AT CANADIAN TIRE:
UTILS COMPATIBLES DISPONIBLES CHEZ CANADIAN TIRE :

058-1973
058-8548
054-8719
057-7692
058-8115
058-8691
058-9839

1-3/4” 18 GALVANIZED058-6250 5C18451

1-1/2” 18 GALVANIZED058-9418 5C18385

1-3/4” 18 GALVANIZED058-6253 5C81845

2” 18 GALVANIZED058-9420 5C18505N

3/4”, 1”, 1-1/2”, 2” 18 GALVANIZED058-8485 5C1850SP

QTY/PK
(M) PK/CS

1

1

1

1

5

5

5

5

1

1

1

5

5

5

2

10

10

10

10

10

15

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



ITEM
LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE

FINISH
FINITION

1-3/4”

1-1/2”

2”

2-1/2”

1”, 1-1/2”, 2”, 2-1/2”

2-1/2”

1-1/4”

2”

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

SKU

058-6255

058-8473

058-8903

058-6260

058-6257

058-6256

058-6259

058-8474

5C16451

5C16381

5C16501

5C16631

5C164SP

5C1663

5C1632

5C1650

GALVANIZED

1-1/2” 16 GALVANIZED058-6258 5C1638

QTY/PK
(M) PK/CS

1

1

1

1

2

5

5

5

5

10

10

10

10

10

6

9

6

9

DESIGNED FOR USE IN ALL 16 GAUGE BRAD NAILERS
CONÇU POUR ÊTRE UTILISÉ AVEC TOUTES LES CLOUS DE FINITION DE CALIBRE 16

APPLICATION: THESE NAILS ARE IDEAL FOR A VARIETY OF HOBBY, WOODWORKING, TRIM,
CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS
APPLICATION: CES CLOUS SONT PARFAITS POUR LE BRICOLAGE, LA MENUISERIE, LES MOULURES ET
LES PROJETS DE CONSTRUCTION

COMPATIBLE TOOLS AVAILABLE AT CANADIAN TIRE:
UTILS COMPATIBLES DISPONIBLES CHEZ CANADIAN TIRE :

058-1971
058-0053
058-9842



ITEM

LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE

FINISH
FINITION

5/8”

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1-9/16”

1-1/4”

1-1/8”

1”

1-1/4”

3/4”

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

SKU

058-6297

058-8464

058-6278

058-6272

058-6271

058-6270

058-8467

058-8466

058-6269

058-8465

5C90151

5C90121

5C90191

5C90251

5C90PAC

5C39032

5C39028

5C39025

5C90321

5C39020

GALVANIZED

1-1/2” 18 GALVANIZED058-6268 5C90381

1-1/2” 18 GALVANIZED058-6273 5C39038

QTY/PK
(M) PK/CS

1

1

1

1

5

5

5

5

1

1

1

5

10

10

10

10

8

8

8

10

10

12

10

6

CROWN
COURONNE

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

DESIGNED FOR USE IN ALL 90 SERIES NARROW CROWN STAPLERS
CONÇU POUR ÊTRE UTILISÉ AVEC TOUTES LES AGRAFEUSES À COURONNE ÉTROITE DE LA SÉRIE 90

APPLICATION: THESE NAILS ARE IDEAL FOR A VARIETY OF HOBBY, WOODWORKING, TRIM,
CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS
APPLICATION: CES CLOUS SONT PARFAITS POUR LE BRICOLAGE, LA MENUISERIE, LES MOULURES ET
LES PROJETS DE CONSTRUCTION

COMPATIBLE TOOLS AVAILABLE AT CANADIAN TIRE:
UTILS COMPATIBLES DISPONIBLES CHEZ CANADIAN TIRE :

058-8548
058-8132
058-9841



ITEM

LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE

FINISH
FINITION

2”

1-1/2”

2”

16

16

16

GALVANIZED

STAINLESS STEEL

SKU

058-6283

058-6281

058-6282

5C10050

5C10038

5C10050SS

GALVANIZED

QTY/CS
(M)

10

10

1

CROWN
COURONNE

7/16”

7/16”

7/16”

ITEM

LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE

FINISH
FINITION

2”

1-1/2”

16

16

GALVANIZED

SKU

058-6298

058-6280

5C4GS1650

5C4GS1638 GALVANIZED

QTY/CS
(M)

10

10

CROWN
COURONNE

1/2”

1/2”

ITEM

LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE

FINISH
FINITION

2”

1-1/2”

16

16

GALVANIZED

SKU

058-6299

058-6279

5C251112

5C251109 GALVANIZED

QTY/CS
(M)

10

10

CROWN
COURONNE

1/2”

1/2”

SS = STAINLESS STEEL / ACIER INOXYDABLEDESIGNED FOR USE IN ALL N SERIES MEDIUM CROWN STAPLERS
CONÇU POUR ÊTRE UTILISÉ AVEC TOUTES LES AGRAFEUSES À COURONNE MOYENNE DE LA SÉRIE N

DESIGNED FOR USE IN ALLGS SERIES MEDIUM CROWN STAPLERS
CONÇU POUR ÊTRE UTILISÉ AVEC TOUTES LES AGRAFEUSES À COURONNE MOYENNE DE LA SÉRIE GS

DESIGNED FOR USE IN ALL BCS SERIES MEDIUM CROWN STAPLERS
CONÇU POUR ÊTRE UTILISÉ AVEC TOUTES LES AGRAFEUSES À COURONNE MOYENNE DE LA SÉRIE BCS

APPLICATION: THESE NAILS ARE IDEAL FOR A VARIETY OF PROJECTS LIKE SHEATHING, FENCING, DECKING, 
DOOR, PALLET AND CABINET APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION: CES CLOUS SONT PARFAITS POUR UNE GRANDE VARIÉTÉ DE PROJETS, TELS QUE LE
REVÊTEMENT, LES CLÔTURES, LES TERRASSES, LES PORTES, LES PALETTES ET LES ARMOIRES.



ITEM

LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE

FINISH
FINITION

2”

1-3/4”

1-3/4”

15.5

15.5

15.5

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

SKU

058-7813

058-7811

058-6248

5C1561

5C1541

5C15N1514

GALVANIZED

QTY/CS
(M)

1

1

5

CROWN
COURONNE

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

2” 15.5 GALVANIZED058-6249 5C15N1516 51/2”

2” 16 GALVANIZED058-8920 5CFL501 1L CLEAT

APPLICATION:  USED TO SECURE WOOD FLOORING TO THE SUB FLOOR
APPLICATION: UTILISÉ POUR FIXER LE PARQUET AU SOUS-PLANCHER

COMPATIBLE TOOLS AVAILABLE AT CANADIAN TIRE:
UTILS COMPATIBLES DISPONIBLES CHEZ CANADIAN TIRE :

058-1972
058-9845
058-0055



ITEM

LENGTH
DE LONG

GAUGE
CALIBRE

FINISH
FINITION

18mm

12mm

25mm

35mm

18, 25, 32, 38, 50mm

38mm

50mm

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

SKU

058-6263

058-6261

058-6275

058-6266

058-6265

058-6296

058-6225

5C8IM18

5C8IM12

5C8IM25

5C8IM35

5C8IMPAC

5C8IM38

5C8IM50

GALVANIZED

40mm 23 GALVANIZED058-6267 5C8IM40

QTY/PK
(M) PK/CS

2

2

2

2

4

2

2

2

5

5

5

5

10

5

5

5

DESIGNED FOR USE IN ALL 23 GAUGE PIN NAILERS
CONÇU POUR ÊTRE UTILISÉ DANS TOUTES LES CLOUEUSES À GOUPILLE DE CALIBRE 23

COMPATIBLE TOOLS AVAILABLE AT CANADIAN TIRE:
UTILS COMPATIBLES DISPONIBLES CHEZ CANADIAN TIRE :

058-8122
374-7447


